

o

W.P(C)No. 258 OF 2003
ITEM No.43

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.258/2003

MAHARASHTRA JUDICIAL SERVICE ASSOC.& ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and clarification and intervention)

Date : 16/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA (NOT PARTICIPATED)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Makarand D Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.S. Lambat,Adv.(NP)

Mr. S K Dholakia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.
Mr. U A Rana, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kharel, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.
(also for applicants in IA 4)

Mr. S S Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. U U Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P Mayee, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. V A Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil M Sakhardande, Adv.
(for applicants-intervenors in IA 3)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, learned counsel for the intervenors, t
he case is adjourned for four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)

(JANKI BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER